 MENU

GLASSY

POOL. &
BAR




NEAPOLITAN
STONE PIZZAS

“7 MARGARITA PIZZA $9
Mogzzarella, canned cherry
tomato and basil pesto.

“) 4 CHEESE PIZZA $12
Mogzzarella, parmesan,
blue cheese and Brie.

KALAMATINA PIZZA $10
,Mogzzarella, chistorra, roasted

peppers, Kalamata olive and

gremolata.

BUTCHER PIZZA $12
Mogzzarella, chicken, bacon
and chorizo pamplona.

MELA DIVINA PIZZA $12
Mogzzarella, blue cheese, apple
jam,-arugula,

bacon and balsamic reduction.

5 Vegetarfun
@ Gluten Free
¥ Vegan




“ FUGAZZETTA $9
Sour cream, mogzarella,
onion and green olive.

MAIN DISHES AND
SANDWICHES

“* GUACAMOLE CROQUETTES $8
Guacamole croquettes breaded
with panko and accompanied with
guajillo ranch.

“"*»VEGAN BURGER CENTRIC $11
Hamburger made with roasted
peppers and tomatoes, candied
garlic guacamole, arugula and
sherry vinegar reduction and sour
mustard.

CAESAR CENTRICSALAD $10.50
Romaine lettuce, grilled chicken

‘breast bacon chips, parmesan
champagne caesar dressing and

pepper ecrasse.

5 Vegetarfun
@ Gluten Free
¥ Vegan




SHRIMP, BERRY AND

GOAT CHEESE SALAD

Mix of lettuce and aromatic herbs
with seasonal red fruits, cherry
tomato and marinade shrimp
sautéed, accompanied by goat
cheese and balsamic vinaigrette.

CAFETERA BURGER

Hamburger in pacamara coffee,
bacon, pickles, cheddar cheese, mix of
green leaves and sour

mustard.

CHICKEN SPICY PANINI

'Spicy and breaded chicken breast
accompanied by coleslaw,
sesame pickles and bacon.

CANTINA TACOS
(4 units)

Fish tacos

Grilled vacuum
Cochinite Pibil
‘Chicken tinga

5 Vegeturfun
@ Gluten Free
¥ Vegan

$13



 COCKTAIL'S
"AND CEVICHES

® AGUACHILE HYATT $12
Season’s fish cured with lemon,
alcapate and chiltepe chilis
concentrate accompanied with
red onion, cucumber, avocado
mousse and corn tortilla
crumbles.

NACHOS

PARTY
® COCHINITA PIBIL $11
® CHILI $11
GRILLED FLANK STEAK $13

White and purple corn tortilla chips,
American cheese sauce, sour cream,
-pickled jalapenos, guacamole, grilled
pico-de gallo, house sauce.

“J Vegetarian
- @ Gluten Free
¥ Vegan




DRINKS

H20

AQUA PANNA

500ml $5.00
505ml $5.00
AQUA ECO

500ml $2.00
SAN PELLEGRINO

500ml $5.00
505ml $5.00
PERRIER

250mLl $3.50
COCKTAIL'S

HIGH TIDE $8.00

Aguardiente, blue curacao, soursop,
lemon, vanilla.

WIPEOUT $8.00
Vodka, tamarind, panela, ginger, lemon,
bitter drops, rosemary, orange.

PERFECT SUNSET $9.00
Light rum, dark rum, passion fruit, tangerine,
honey, lemon, bitter drops.




OFFSHORE . $10.00
- Gin, lemon, jamaica rose, basil, egg.

ONSHORE $10.00
Gin, maraschino, blackberries, lemon,

orange.

LETIT BEE $8.00

Vodka, passion fruit, mead, orange,
ginger, lemon, tonic water.

SWELL $10.00
Tequila, pineapple, tangerine, agauve,
jalapeno, cilantro.

THE GLOW $11.00
Mezcal, ginger, grapefruit, pineapple,
rosemary.

TAKE OFF $11.00
Bourbon, creme de cassis, blackberries,
lemon.

BASIL MOJITO $10.00
Gin, Limoncello, lemon, cinnamon,
basil.

JALAPINO $10.00
Gin, cucumber, maraschino, jalapeno,
lemon, egg.

503 TONIC $10.00
Gin, blackberries, tonic water, S,
rosemary. |




MOCKTAIL'S

Metapan

Pineapple juice, peppermint, Lime juice,
honey.

ELEspino
Mango, strawberries, local lime juice,
vanilla syrup.

El Jocotal
Watermelon, passion fruit, vanilla
syrup, local lime juice.

Olomega
Grapefruit juice, Lime juice, ginger syrup.

VODKA
ABSOLUT
FINLANDIA
GREYGOOSE
KETEL ONE
STOLICHNAYA
TITO'S

GIN

BOMBAY

'BULLDOGS

HENDRICK'S

PUERTO DE INDIAS STRAWBERRY
- TANQUERAY

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$11.00
$7.00
$5.00
$6.00

$9.00
$7.00
$12.00
$10.00
$7.50




TEQUILA |

1800 CRISTALINO
CAZADORES REPOSADO
DON JULIO ANEJO

DON JULIO BLANCO
ESPOLON BLANCO
ESPOLON REPOSADO
PATRON ANEJO

PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON SILVER

MEZCAL
MONTELOBOS
ZIGNUM

LOS DANZANTES

RUM

Cihuatan Cinabrio
Cihuatan Indigo
Cihuatan Jade

Flor de Cana 18 Anos
Flor de Cana 12 Anos

Flor de Cana Eco 15 Anos

Flor de Cana Reseruva
Zacapa 23
-Zacapa XO

$11.00
$10.00
$16.00
$11.00
$7.00

$7.00

$12.50
$12.00
$11.00

$15.00
$10.00
$15.00

$8.00
$7.00
$6.00
$9.00
$7.00
$8.00
$6.00
$10.00
$26.00



BOURBON
BULLEIT

JIM BEAM
MAKERS MARK
JACK DANIELS

SCOTCH

BUCHANAN'S 12

BUCHANAN'S 18

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS
CHIVAS REGAL EXTRA 13 YEARS
DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL
GLENFIDDICHT 12

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL
'MACALLAN 12

THE GLENLIVET 15

THE GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE

OTHERS
AMARETTO
BAILEY'S
CAMPARI
FERNET BRANCA
‘'FIREBALL
FRANGELICO
JAGERMEISTER
- KAHLUA

LICOR 43
MALIBU

$11.00
$10.00
$12.00
$10.00

$10.50
$20.50
$18.50
$12.00
$10.00
$17.00
$10.00
$65.00
$15.00
$17.00
$17.00
$12.00

$6.00
$5.50
$7.00
$7.00
$6.00
$5.50
$9.00
$5.50
$7.50



SODA

PEPSI
PEPSILIGHT
7TUP

MOUNTAIN DEW
MIRINDA
LEMON ICE TEA
RASPBERRY ICE TEA
PEACHICETEA
SMOOTHIES
RED BULL

$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$5.00
$4.50




